
 

 

2019 Junior Golf Program 

 

4 Day Junior Camps - Ages 7-14 

Tuesday, June 18 to Friday June 21 
Monday, July 8 to Thursday July 11 

Monday, August 5 to Thursday August 8 
 

10:00 to 3:00 Daily 
Includes Instruction, golf, NCGA YOC 

IVGC Junior Golf Shirt, Lunch and golf each day 
Entry Fee: $250 (3 separate camps) 
Instructor: Professional Felix Gudino  

 

 

5 Day Junior Classes  

Monday, July 15 to Friday July 19 
Monday, July 29 to Friday August 2 

 
9:00 – 11:00 Daily 

Includes Instruction, range balls, & golf 
Entry Fee: $125 

 
 
 
 
 

 



Indian Valley Junior Golf Foundation 

(415) 897-1118 
 

 

Camp Application 

 
Name: __________________________________________________  
 
Address: __________________________________________________  
 
 __________________________________________________  
 
Phone(s): __________________________________________________  
 
Email: __________________________________________________  
 
Age: ________ 
 

What Camp are you signing up for? 
 

 June 18 to June 21 Golf Camp - $250 per child 
 July 8 to July 11 Golf Camp - $250 per child 
 August 5 to August 8 Golf Camp - $250 per child 
 July 15 to July 19 Golf Class - $125 per child 
 July 29 to August 2 Golf Class - $125 per child 

 
 
 

Amount Enclosed:  $_______________  
 
 

Emergency Contact Information 
 
Name 1:  ________________________   Phone 1:  _______________________  
 
Name 2:   ________________________   Phone 2:  _______________________  

 
 

Indian Valley Junior Golf Foundation 

P.O. Box 1137 

Novato, CA  94948 


